
6th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL
CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2004

GOALKEEPER STATISTICS

As of 19.12.04

Total Shots (top 20)
Rank No. Name Team MP Saves Shots %

1 1 BORYSENKO Natalia UKR 6 48 117 41

1 12 MORTENSEN Karin DEN 7 87 210 41

3 16 GRUNDSTROEM Madeleine SWE 3 51 132 39

3 16 LUNDE Katrine NOR 8 54 138 39

5 12 BECK Kjersti NOR 7 58 152 38

5 1 SIRINA Irina HUN 8 37 97 38

7 12 GRAEFER Alexandra GER 6 52 143 36

8 16 DINU Luminita ROM 7 59 168 35

8 1 PETRAKOVA Natallia BLR 3 33 93 35

8 12 RADULESCU Paula Claudia ROM 7 41 117 35

8 12 STEFANISIN Sergja SLO 5 64 181 35

8 16 ZASPA Larysa UKR 7 56 159 35

13 12 JOSEPH-MATHIEU Stella FRA 6 68 200 34

13 1 NORGAARD Louise Bager DEN 5 22 64 34

15 16 AJGLOVA Vendula CZE 3 24 72 33

15 1 RUSNACHENKO Natalia AUT 6 81 243 33

15 16 SIDOROVA Maria RUS 8 59 181 33

7m Penalty Shots (top 20)
Rank No. Name Team MP Saves Shots %

1 12 DJERIC Sladjana SCG 4 3 8 38

2 16 SANCHEZ BRAVO Eugenia ESP 5 4 12 33

3 16 GRUNDSTROEM Madeleine SWE 3 7 22 32

4 1 BORYSENKO Natalia UKR 6 8 26 31

5 16 JELCIC Ivana CRO 3 6 21 29

5 1 SELICHAROVA Kristyna CZE 3 4 14 29

7 12 STEFANISIN Sergja SLO 5 4 16 25

8 12 JOSEPH-MATHIEU Stella FRA 6 5 23 22

9 12 GRAEFER Alexandra GER 6 4 19 21

9 16 PALINGER Katalin HUN 8 6 28 21

9 16 ZASPA Larysa UKR 7 6 28 21

12 1 ENGLERT Sabine GER 5 2 10 20

12 1 LOPEZ VALLEDOR Elisabeth ESP 6 4 20 20

12 12 MORTENSEN Karin DEN 7 4 20 20

12 1 NORGAARD Louise Bager DEN 5 2 10 20

12 16 VOJCIC Ana SCG 5 3 15 20

17 16 GORSKI Barbara SLO 5 1 6 17

17 1 PETRAKOVA Natallia BLR 3 2 12 17

17 16 SIDOROVA Maria RUS 8 4 23 17

17 1 SIRINA Irina HUN 8 3 18 17

12/19/2004 - (19:56:45)

Key:

MP : Matches Played % : Efficiency
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12/19/2004 - (19:56:45)

6th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL
CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2004

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 19.12.04

Goalscorers (top 40)

Rank No. Name Team MP Goals Shots % 7mP Shots

1 9 RADULOVICS Bojana HUN 8 72 123 59 32/35

2 20 LOGVIN Tanja AUT 6 63 111 57 25/29

3 20 AVADANII Elena ROM 7 46 62 74 21/24

4 4 JURACK Grit GER 7 43 86 50 9/13

5 7 BODNIEVA Liudmila RUS 8 42 49 86 /

5 2 REZNIR Olena UKR 7 42 84 50 19/27

7 5 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 8 41 84 49 14/23

8 10 HAMMERSENG Gro NOR 8 38 55 69 5/6

9 15 SJOBERG Mette DEN 8 37 72 51 11/15

10 4 LEJEUNE Leila FRA 5 35 61 57 13/17

10 18 RIEGELHUTH Linn-Kristin NOR 8 35 60 58 19/27

12 5 LUNGU Carmen-Andreea ROM 7 34 67 51 /

12 15 ORTUNO TORRICO Isabel ESP 7 34 82 41 0/2

14 10 HERBRECHT Sophie FRA 6 32 52 62 4/4

15 18 MILANOVIC Tanja SCG 6 31 58 53 14/14

16 13 DAJCMAN Tanja SLO 6 30 38 79 21/24

16 19 HARSAKER Vigdis NOR 8 30 44 68 1/2

16 14 LYAPINA Nataliya UKR 5 30 39 77 15/21

16 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 7 30 63 48 7/9

16 11 TUREY Emiliya RUS 8 30 50 60 10/13

21 13 BATINIC Ana SCG 6 29 74 39 4/9

21 19 KULCSAR Anita HUN 8 29 34 85 /

23 20 ONCINA MORENO Noelia ESP 7 28 40 70 4/5

24 9 DEREPASKO Nataliya SLO 6 27 54 50 11/17

24 10 HORLYKKE JORGENSEN Rikke DEN 8 27 58 47 5/8

24 7 NAGY Ivett HUN 8 27 44 61 /

27 8 BAUMBACH Maren GER 7 26 37 70 3/4

27 17 GOGIRLA Simona-Silvia ROM 6 26 61 43 12/15

27 8 MURAVYEVA Nadezda RUS 8 26 66 39 2/5

30 3 MIKKELSEN Henriette DEN 8 25 43 58 1/4

30 17 ODER Tatjana SLO 6 25 39 64 1/2

30 21 TOURAY Josephine DEN 8 25 45 56 /

33 15 ARDEAN-ELISEI Valentina-Neli ROM 7 24 41 59 5/7

33 3 NYBERG Katja NOR 8 24 48 50 /

33 15 THORSEN Camilla NOR 8 24 40 60 /

36 4 AAMODT Ragnhild NOR 7 23 35 66 /

36 9 LUNDE Kristine NOR 8 23 36 64 14/15

36 19 MELBECK Stefanie GER 7 23 46 50 /

36 8 RADCHENKO Olena UKR 6 23 39 59 /

40 18 BRODSGAARD Karen DEN 8 22 31 71 /

Key:

MP : Matches Played % : Efficiency 7mP Shots: 7m Penalty Shots
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6th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL
CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2004

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 19.12.04

Assists (top 40)

Rank No. Name Team MP Assists Avg.

1 3 NYBERG Katja NOR 8 39 4.9

2 10 HORLYKKE JORGENSEN Rikke DEN 8 37 4.6

3 4 SHYNKARENKO Tetyana UKR 7 30 4.3

4 2 FERLING Bernadett HUN 8 29 3.6

5 8 MURAVYEVA Nadezda RUS 8 28 3.5

5 33 ROTIS NAGY Gabriela AUT 6 28 4.7

7 4 JURACK Grit GER 7 26 3.7

8 9 RADULOVICS Bojana HUN 8 25 3.1

9 10 HAMMERSENG Gro NOR 8 24 3.0

10 8 BREIVANG Karoline D. NOR 8 23 2.9

10 14 HILMO Elisabeth NOR 8 23 2.9

10 7 OFENBÖCK Stefanie AUT 6 23 3.8

10 7 SIUKALO Ganna UKR 6 23 3.8

14 3 BURMYSTROVA Ganna UKR 5 22 4.4

14 20 LOGVIN Tanja AUT 6 22 3.7

16 10 AGUILAR DIAZ Macarena ESP 7 21 3.0

16 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 7 21 3.0

18 14 ALONSO JIMENEZ Patricia ESP 7 20 2.9

18 9 BRADEANU Aurelia ROM 7 20 2.9

20 9 LUNDE Kristine NOR 8 19 2.4

21 13 BATINIC Ana SCG 6 18 3.0

21 10 HERBRECHT Sophie FRA 6 18 3.0

21 5 LUNGU Carmen-Andreea ROM 7 18 2.6

21 15 ORTUNO TORRICO Isabel ESP 7 18 2.6

21 18 SCHMIDT Heike GER 7 18 2.6

21 14 SPIRIDON Simona AUT 6 18 3.0

27 6 GATZEL Roxana ROM 6 17 2.8

27 4 LEJEUNE Leila FRA 5 17 3.4

27 5 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 8 17 2.1

30 13 GOERBICZ Anita HUN 8 16 2.0

31 8 BAUMBACH Maren GER 7 14 2.0

31 18 LOVASZ Zsuzsanna HUN 4 14 3.5

31 13 WENDLING Isabelle FRA 6 14 2.3

34 9 DEREPASKO Nataliya SLO 6 13 2.2

34 2 SNORROEGGEN Goril NOR 6 13 2.2

Key:

MP : Matches Played
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12/19/2004 - (19:56:45)

6th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL
CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2004

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 19.12.04

Goals and Assists (top 40)

Rank No. Name Team MP Goals Assists
Goals &

Assists

1 9 RADULOVICS Bojana HUN 8 72 25 12.1

2 20 LOGVIN Tanja AUT 6 63 22 14.2

3 4 JURACK Grit GER 7 43 26 9.9

4 10 HORLYKKE JORGENSEN Rikke DEN 8 27 37 8.0

5 3 NYBERG Katja NOR 8 24 39 7.9

6 10 HAMMERSENG Gro NOR 8 38 24 7.8

7 5 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 8 41 17 7.3

8 8 MURAVYEVA Nadezda RUS 8 26 28 6.8

9 7 BODNIEVA Liudmila RUS 8 42 10 6.5

9 4 LEJEUNE Leila FRA 5 35 17 10.4

9 5 LUNGU Carmen-Andreea ROM 7 34 18 7.4

9 15 ORTUNO TORRICO Isabel ESP 7 34 18 7.4

13 20 AVADANII Elena ROM 7 46 5 7.3

13 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 7 30 21 7.3

13 4 SHYNKARENKO Tetyana UKR 7 21 30 7.3

16 2 FERLING Bernadett HUN 8 21 29 6.3

16 10 HERBRECHT Sophie FRA 6 32 18 8.3

18 2 REZNIR Olena UKR 7 42 6 6.9

19 13 BATINIC Ana SCG 6 29 18 7.8

20 15 SJOBERG Mette DEN 8 37 8 5.6

21 33 ROTIS NAGY Gabriela AUT 6 16 28 7.3

22 9 LUNDE Kristine NOR 8 23 19 5.3

23 9 BRADEANU Aurelia ROM 7 21 20 5.9

23 18 MILANOVIC Tanja SCG 6 31 10 6.8

25 8 BAUMBACH Maren GER 7 26 14 5.7

25 9 DEREPASKO Nataliya SLO 6 27 13 6.7

25 14 HILMO Elisabeth NOR 8 17 23 5.0

25 18 RIEGELHUTH Linn-Kristin NOR 8 35 5 5.0

29 7 NAGY Ivett HUN 8 27 12 4.9

29 7 OFENBÖCK Stefanie AUT 6 16 23 6.5

31 17 GOGIRLA Simona-Silvia ROM 6 26 12 6.3

32 10 AGUILAR DIAZ Macarena ESP 7 16 21 5.3

32 14 ALONSO JIMENEZ Patricia ESP 7 17 20 5.3

32 14 LYAPINA Nataliya UKR 5 30 7 7.4

32 14 SPIRIDON Simona AUT 6 19 18 6.2

32 21 TOURAY Josephine DEN 8 25 12 4.6

Key:

MP : Matches Played
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12/19/2004 - (19:56:45)

6th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL
CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2004

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 19.12.04

Steals (top 20)
Rank No. Name Team MP Avg. Total

1 10 HAMMERSENG Gro NOR 8 2.0 16

2 3 NYBERG Katja NOR 8 1.9 15

3 5 LUNGU Carmen-Andreea ROM 7 2.0 14

4 10 HERBRECHT Sophie FRA 6 1.7 10

4 20 TERVEL Raphaelle FRA 6 1.7 10

6 10 KURENT TATAROVAC Katja SLO 6 1.5 9

6 9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 7 1.3 9

6 8 PECQUEUX ROLLAND Veronique FRA 6 1.5 9

6 10 PIGNICZKI Krisztina HUN 8 1.1 9

10 2 GARCIA LEITE Soraya ESP 5 1.6 8

Blocked Shots (top 20)
Rank Nr. Name Team MP Avg. Total

1 14 HILMO Elisabeth NOR 8 2.6 21

2 19 MELBECK Stefanie GER 7 1.3 9

2 14 SPIRIDON Simona AUT 6 1.5 9

4 8 MAYLICHKA Natallia BLR 2 4.0 8

4 11 THOMSEN Camilla DEN 8 1.0 8

6 19 KOROLEVA Oxana RUS 8 0.9 7

6 3 NYBERG Katja NOR 8 0.9 7

6 7 OFENBÖCK Stefanie AUT 6 1.2 7

6 2 SKOV Rikke DEN 8 0.9 7

10 9 BRADEANU Aurelia ROM 7 0.9 6

10 2 FERLING Bernadett HUN 8 0.8 6

10 10 HAMMERSENG Gro NOR 8 0.8 6

10 5 LUNGU Carmen-Andreea ROM 7 0.9 6

10 11 PIETZSCH Nikola GER 7 0.9 6

10 33 ROTIS NAGY Gabriela AUT 6 1.0 6

10 11 SHEVCHENKO Lyudmyla UKR 7 0.9 6

10 13 WENDLING Isabelle FRA 6 1.0 6

18 8 MURAVYEVA Nadezda RUS 8 0.6 5

Key:

MP : Matches Played Avg. : Average per Game
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12/19/2004 - (19:56:45)

6th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL
CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2004

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 19.12.04

Punishments (top 40)

No. Name Team MP EX RC 2Min YC
Total Avg.

Points

11 SHEVCHENKO Lyudmyla UKR 7 2 14 7 45 6.4

17 SIMERSKA Jana CZE 3 1 6 17 5.7

4 SHYNKARENKO Tetyana UKR 7 2 11 4 36 5.1

11 PIETZSCH Nikola GER 7 2 9 6 34 4.9

10 FLEKOVA Lenka CZE 3 6 2 14 4.7

8 MURAVYEVA Nadezda RUS 8 2 8 6 32 4.0

17 GOGIRLA Simona-Silvia ROM 6 1 7 4 23 3.8

14 SPIRIDON Simona AUT 6 1 6 5 22 3.7

2 SKOV Rikke DEN 8 1 10 4 29 3.6

8 MAYLICHKA Natallia BLR 2 3 1 7 3.5

14 POPOVIC Marija CRO 3 4 2 10 3.3

5 ARTSIOMENKA Iryna BLR 3 3 3 9 3.0

4 FRANCISCA ALBERTO Nely Carla ESP 4 1 3 1 12 3.0

20 FRESER Anja SLO 5 1 3 4 15 3.0

3 BOHUS Beata HUN 8 9 4 22 2.8

10 PIGNICZKI Krisztina HUN 8 1 6 5 22 2.8

9 ARSLANAGIC Maida CRO 3 3 2 8 2.7

3 FLOGNMAN Kristina SWE 3 3 2 8 2.7

3 HRGOVIC Ivanka CRO 3 3 2 8 2.7

14 KURCHANKOVA Alesia BLR 3 3 2 8 2.7

10 HERBRECHT Sophie FRA 6 5 5 15 2.5

20 ROKIC Marina SCG 6 6 3 15 2.5

11 THOMSEN Camilla DEN 8 7 6 20 2.5

18 BRODSGAARD Karen DEN 8 1 5 4 19 2.4

10 HAMMERSENG Gro NOR 8 7 5 19 2.4

6 LAGERSTROEM Fanny SWE 3 2 3 7 2.3

20 LOGVIN Tanja AUT 6 5 4 14 2.3

14 VALOVA Petra CZE 3 3 1 7 2.3

2 ZAMORSKA Iva CZE 3 3 1 7 2.3

3 ARGENTI Anja SLO 5 5 1 11 2.2

9 BUDIMIR Andrijana SCG 6 1 2 4 13 2.2

14 HILMO Elisabeth NOR 8 6 5 17 2.1

9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 7 5 5 15 2.1

10 SHUTS'KA Iryna UKR 7 1 5 15 2.1

13 HOLMGREN Sara SWE 1 1 2 2.0

14 MILOSEVIC Ivana SCG 5 4 2 10 2.0

17 ODER Tatjana SLO 6 5 2 12 2.0

19 PLATANOVICH Natallia BLR 1 1 2 2.0

7 SARIC Tihana CRO 3 3 6 2.0

18 VASKOVA Katerina CZE 2 2 4 2.0

Note: Points = (YC) x 1  & (2Min) x 2  & (RC) x 5 & (EX) x 10

Key:

MP : Matches Played EX : Exclusions RC : Red Cards 2Min : 2 Minute Suspension YC : Yellow Cards Avg. : Average per Match

Page - 6/6


